
 

 

RIALTO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

LCAP/Strategics Bridge Builder’s Committee Meetings 

 

 

Fiscal Year 2019-20 

Date Activity Time/Location 

October 16, 2019 (Wed) LCAP Stakeholders’ Committee 
Meeting #1  

3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
KEC/West Wing 

October 30, 2019 (Wed) 
October 29, 2019 (Tues) 

LCAP Stakeholders’ Committee 
Meeting #2 

3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
KEC/West Wing 

December 5, 2019 (Thurs) LCAP Stakeholders’ Committee 
Meeting #3 

3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
KEC/West Wing 

January/February 2020 Present information at DAC; 
DELAC; and DAAPAC  

9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
KEC/West Wing; DAAPAC 6:15 
p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Chavez/Huerta 
Center/PDC 

February 4, 2020 (Thurs) LCAP Stakeholders’ Committee 
Meeting  - #4 

3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
KEC/West Wing 

February 4, 2020 (Tues) LCAP Input at Principals’ Meeting 8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
Chavez/Huerta Center/PDC 

February 13, 2020 (Thurs) LCAP Community Engagement 
Meeting 

9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
Chavez/Huerta Center/PDC 

February 19, 2020 (Wed) LCAP Community Engagement 
Meeting 

6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 
Eisenhower High School/MPR 

March 9, 2020 (Mon) LCAP Community Engagement – 
Spanish 

9:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Simpson Elementary School 

March 10, 2020 (Tues) LCAP Community Engagement 
Meeting – PTA Mtg Presentation 

7:00 p.m.  
KEC/West Wing 

February 13- March 13, 2020 Online Public Comment Period  

March – April 2020 LCAP Draft Writing Period  

May 12, 2020 (Tues) LCAP Stakeholders’ Committee 
Meeting  - #5 

3:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
KEC/West Wing 

May 22, 2020 (Fri) Joint DELAC, DAAPAC, DAC Meet 
FY 2019-20 LCAP Draft Available 
for Inspection 

9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 
Chavez/Huerta Center/PDC 

June 2, 2020 (Tues) LCAP Final Draft at Principal’s 
Meeting 

8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
PDC Conference Room 

June 5, 2020 (Fri) LCAP Final Draft to Board 
Members in Friday Packet 

 

June 10, 2020 (Wed) Board Budget/LCAP Study 
Session and Public Hearing 

4:00 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 
Board Room 



 

 

June 24, 2020 (Wed) Board Budget/LCAP Adoption 7:00 p.m.  
Board Room 

June 25, 2020 (Thurs) LCAP Posted on Website  

June 25, 2020 (Thurs) LCAP Uploaded to San Bernardino 
County for Review (deadline is July 
1

st
) 

 

 


